APPLICATION FORM

Port Townsend Symphony Orchestra's

Young Artist Competition

November 23, 2019

Grace Lutheran Church 1120 Walker Street Port Townsend

Deadline for application is November 9, 2019.

Competition Information and Guidelines

- ~ Contestants must be 22 years of age or under and have resided in Jefferson County for at least one year.
- ~ The competition is open to all orchestral instruments and piano.
- ~ There is no application fee.
- ~ Your audition piece should not exceed 10 minutes.
- ~ Each participant is responsible to provide their own accompanist only pianists are permitted.
- ~ Audition performances are not open to the public.
- ~ Awards: First Prize: \$500 and the opportunity to play as soloist with the Port Townsend Symphony Orchestra on April 26, 2020. Second Prize: \$300. Third Prize: \$200.

Please complete this two-page application. If completing by hand, please use dark ink and print neatly.

Write "NA" if not applicable.

YOUR NAME:		INSTRUMENT:
ADDRESS:		
YOUR BIRTHDATE:/	/	
YOUR SCHOOL:		GRADE LEVEL:
TEACHER'S NAME:		
TEACHER'S PHONE:		_EMAIL:
NAME OF ACCOMPANIST:		
ACCOMPANIST'S PHONE:		EMAIL:

OUR AUDITION PIECE:
TLE:
OVEMENT NUMBER (if applicable): COMPOSER:
PPROXIMATE LENGTH OF YOUR AUDITION PIECE IN MINUTES:
LEASE EXPLAIN ANY SPECIAL SCHEDULING ISSUES OR CONCERNS YOU <u>AND</u> YOUR CCOMPANIST MIGHT HAVE FOR THE DAY OF THE COMPETITION:
DULT PARTICIPANT & PARENT PUBLICITY RELEASE
ne Port Townsend Symphony Orchestra (PTSO) has my permission to use photographs of me (or my child) ken during the Young Artist Competition or images which I supply of me (or my child). Images along with y name (or my child's name) may be used for the following PTSO publicity purposes: the e-newsletter, acebook, website, marketing materials, press releases and newspaper articles.
dult Participant or Parent Signature: Date:

QUESTIONS? CALL KRISTIN SMITH AT 360-301-5128.

By deadline Nov. 9, 2019 return both pages of your completed application:

VIA EMAIL TO:

admin@PTSymphony.org

OR YOU CAN MAIL IT TO:

Port Townsend Symphony Orchestra P.O. Box 1703 Port Townsend, WA 98368